MIL i l l IV
Manzano Oil Corporation
May 6, 1997
William J. LeMay
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
2040 South Pacheco Street
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
P.O. Box 2107

Devonian
" Propo.ec! Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
" Well Type Code
0
" CsWe/RoLery
R
" Leaae Type Coda
S
" Groaad Level Bc-rexioa
3909'
'• Multiple
No
" Proposes] Depth
12,000'
" Formadoa
Devonian
" Contractor
WEK Drlg
" Spad Data
7/15/97
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sue Casing weighty foot SettLasj Depth W k j of Ceases* Eatiauud TOC
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 54.5# 400' 350 sks Surface
11" 8-5/8" 32# 4,000' 1000 sks 2000'
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17 & 20# 12,000' To be designed 600' above top
pay
Describe tke proposed pri^rui. If tkk oppttcatjo« is ta DEEPEN or PLUG BACK cxvc ike daU oa tke prcac** productive m>mc uxi proposed KV pcodnctkn
ZDBae. Describe tke blowo«t prrvesiioa profram, if uy. Uac abdkioaW skecu tf ncctrnttrj.
D r i l l to 12,000'. Possible DST's in Wolfcamp, Strawn & Devonian. Run open hole
logs @ TD. Run production casing i f j u s t i f i e d .
u I hereby certify Out (hr m/ormiijoo trveo xbovc u iruc ind complete lo the bcxi
otf my luKpwlcdf c tod belie/. OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
u I hereby certify Out (hr m/ormiijoo trveo xbovc u iruc ind complete lo the bcxi
otf my luKpwlcdf c tod belie/.
Approved by:
Printed asmc: . A
Al 11son Hernandez u
Title:
T" i c ' Enqineerinc Technician - ApprovsJ Dslc: Expiration Dslc:
Dste:
5/1/97
Phone:
(505) 623-1996
CoodiOoos of ApprovsJ .
Atlscbed Q
DiMUia I
PO Box 19*0. Hobcsa. NM SS241-I9M
District U
PO Drawer DD. Artesia, NM 0211-0719
District HI
1000 Rio Brmxoa R d - Aaee. NM 17410
District IV
PO Box lOSt, SaaU F c NM S7504-20U
State of New Mexico
F-nerxj, Minerals I I Nataral Reaoarcca Depart as«nl
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Instruction*, on back:
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' A P I NlBCMT 1 Pool Code ' Pool Naasc
4 Piupsaty Cede 1 Pivjueily N U M
"SV" Honeybee State— "SV" Honey Bee State
* WeS Naaseter
1
' OGRTD No.
013954